Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire. GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004. All Rights Reserved
AX-PM-DRK - Issue 1.0 - Date 5/11/2009
AX-PM-DRK
Din Rail Mounted kWh Meters - Single and Three Phase

MeasurementAccuracyCEI-EN 61036 (1997)
Country of Origin: UK
Order Codes
AX-PM-DRK-1P-230-D63 Single phase direct connected DIN rail kWh meter
AX-PM-DRK-3P-230-D100 Three phase direct connected DIN rail kWh meter
AX-PM-DRK-1PCT-240 Single phase CT connected DIN rail kWh meter
AX-PM-DRK-3PCT-415 Three phase CT connected DIN rail kWh meter
Create PDF with GO2PDF for free, if you wish to remove this line, click here to buy Virtual PDF Printer
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire. GU35 0AX.